Race Date
November 20, 2021

Overall
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Name
Daniel Bennett
Hunter Spee
Drew Grey
Dustin Watts
Jack Galminas
Claire Carter
Sarah Deegan
Matthew Bowden
Maggie Corner
Robert Anderson
Noah James
Mallory Johnson
Giovanni Lagunas
Chloe Miller
Bill Thomson
Jakob Wellman
Brandon Kane
Kelli Kultzo
Curt Marshall
Tyler Jastrzab
Jake Ciarrocchi
Caleb Bippus
Mike Stephens
Tyler Welch
Tyler Jones
Kerry Marshall
John Leonard
Kenneth Sutor
Robert Duckworth
Joe Chesak
Christopher Day
Katherine Hayducak
Fred Lagunas
Johan Kleynhans
Jake Mullin
Kelly Galminas
Rya Galminas
Maddie Valerius
Quinton Purdom
Kelly Coughlin
Clay Coughlin
Mike Donnelly
Sherry Orseno
Maureen Wolski
Melissa Cullinane
Annaig Le Sourd
Gavin Gress

2021 New Lenox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Bradley IL
Manhattan IL

New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Manhattan IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Alsip IL

New Lenox IL
Montgomery IL
Lockport IL
Manhattan IL
L
L
L

New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox

L
L

New Lenox
New Lenox
Kankakee IL

Homer Glen IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Algonquinalgonquin
New Lenox IL
Joliet IL

Mokena IL
Manhattan IL
Homer Glen IL
Mokena IL

Wilmingtonwilmington

Lockport IL
Manhattan IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
Lockport IL
Lockport IL
Homer Glen IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
Oak Park IL
Mokena IL

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
3065 24
3242 12
1546 16
3270 26
3124 14
3083 15
3100 41
3074 43
3092 30
3059 30
3150 14
3157 25
3169 15
3196 15
3256 52
3275 15
3161 40
1550 38
3189 38
3154 10
3088 17
3070 11
3243 36
3274 29
3160 25
3190 37
3171 42
3253 59
3106 40
3086 44
3097 36
3144 32
3168 47
3165 31
3205 16
3125 44
3127 10
3266 13
3224 9
3095 35
3094 38
3103 47
3214 57
3282 39
3096 42
3170 48
3137 10
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Time Pace
17:43.4 5:43/M
19:27.6 6:17/M
20:03.1 6:28/M
20:09.9 6:30/M
20:10.5 6:30/M
20:11.4 6:31/M
20:14.6 6:32/M
20:18.2 6:33/M
20:33.3 6:38/M
20:41.7 6:41/M
20:41.7 6:41/M
20:52.7 6:44/M
21:02.3 6:47/M
21:34.0 6:57/M
22:06.1 7:08/M
22:17.3 7:11/M
22:31.9 7:16/M
22:31.9 7:16/M
22:44.9 7:20/M
22:49.8 7:22/M
22:53.1 7:23IM
22:54.8 7:23IM
22:54.9 7:24/M
23:02.4 7:26/M
23:28.9 7:35/M
23:31.2 7:35/M
23:45.8 7:40/M
24:08.9 7:47/M
24:14.6 7:49/M
24:20.7 7:51/M
24:30.7 7:54/M
24:40.9 7:58/M
24:48.8 8:00/M
24:49.4 8:00/M
24:50.1 8:01/M
25:01.9 8:04/M
25:06.9 8:06/M
25:07.6 8:06/M
25:19.3 8:10/M
25:46.3 8:19/M
25:48.6 8:20/M
25:52.7 8:21/M
25:53.9 8:21/M
25:55.5 8:22/M
26:06.4 8:25/M
26:14.4 8:28/M
26:21.2 8:30/M

11/21/2021 07:02:48



Race Date
November 20, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Doug Finnegan
Nathan Ellis
Natalie Esposito
Brendon Vlasak
Elijah James
Jason Fritz
Bill Auchstetter
Cole Orlikowski
Beau Butkus
Donald Johnson
Liz Costa
Allison Lewis
Katie Ryder
Aidan Weathers
Joe Bippus
Kevin Hassell
Donald Anderson
Toni Gilbert
Nathan Mohorek
Kevin Ryder
Joanna Malek
Nathan Jastrzab
Brian Bethke
Daniel Redican
Kathleen Redican
Toni Mohorek
Kim Auchstetter
Evelyn Stolzenbach
Robin Ellis
Sarah Day
Joseph Pisciola
Samantha Mohorek
Julia Stolzenbach
Kathryn Stolzenbach
Sabrina Murino
Caleb Callaghan
Natalie Chesak
James Grzybek
Hank Tridgell
Guy Tridgell
Scott Mohorek
Amy Ulm
Bridget Esposito
Steve Galminas
Laura Doyle
Colin Majewski
Daniel Majewski

2021 New Lenox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City
New Lenox
New Lenox

L
L
L

New Lenox

New Lenox IL
Joliet IL

New Lenox
Mokena IL
New Lenox

New Lenox

L

L
L
Channahon IL
Joliet IL

Oak Forest IL
Mokena IL
Homer Glen IL
New Lenox IL
Oak Park IL
Manhattan IL
Mokena IL
Oak Forest IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL

New Lenox IL

Mokena IL
New Lenox IL
Crete IL

New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
Crete IL
Crete IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Homer Glen IL
Tinley Park IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Channahon IL
L

New Lenox
Mokena IL
New Lenox
New Lenox

L
L
L

New Lenox

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
3120 55
3109 16
3112 14
1903 15
3149 13
3123 40
3061 55
3213 12
3080 12
3156 54
3093 58
3177 31
3231 34
3271 9
3072 40
3143 14
3057 55
3132 61
3200 10
3232 34
3186 35
3152 7
3066 35
1906 11
1905 43
3203 43
3062 55
3248 12
3110 49
3098 36
3218 35
3201 13
3249 9
3250 39
3206 40
3081 9
3087 37
3139 70
3259 12
3258 49
3202 46
3264 49
3111 44
3128 45
3104 52
3183 9
3184 40
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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Time Pace
26:27.4 8:32/M
26:35.2 8:35/M
26:40.5 8:36/M
26:42.2 8:37/M
26:44.6 8:38/M
26:45.7 8:38/M
26:46.2 8:38/M
27:04.4 8:44/M
27:07.3 8:45/M
27:09.7 8:46/M
27:12.8 8:47/M
27:18.9 8:49/M
27:27.9 8:52/M
27:33.6 8:53/M
27:43.9 8:57/M
27:51.9 8:59/M
27:53.4 9:00/M
27:55.5 9:01/M
28:13.1 9:06/M
28:19.7 9:08/M
28:20.4 9:09/M
28:26.1 9:10/M
28:36.7 9:14/M
28:42.9 9:16/M
28:50.1 9:18/M
28:53.8 9:19/M
28:57.1 9:20/M
29:05.3 9:23/M
29:08.8 9:24/M
29:09.2 9:24/M
29:09.6 9:24/M
29:12.1 9:25/M
29:24.2 9:29/M
29:24.4 9:29/M
29:26.3 9:30/M
29:29.9 9:31/M
29:39.4 9:34/M
29:48.1 9:37/M
29:58.2 9:40/M
29:59.2 9:40/M
30:08.9 9:44/M
30:20.6 9:47/M
30:23.2 9:48/M
30:31.7 9:51/M
30:34.1 9:52/M
30:36.2 9:52/M
30:36.6 9:52/M

11/21/2021 07:02:49



Race Date
November 20, 2021

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Kelly Duckworth
Amy Donnelly
Michelle Wolski
Elizabeth Estrada
Andrea Burton
Kaitlyn Selser
Melissa Callaghan
Leah Fischer
Tracy Decesare
Colleen Hassell
Andrew Villa
Keith Huhn
Susan Simanaitis
Joe Miller
Chase Huhn
Julie Planera
Linda Neumann
Lindsey Kilgallon
Allison Poolitsan
Steven Gress
Mark Jr. Ott
Sarah Roy
Susan Barnes
Roland Chavez
Les Stewart
Olivia Stewart
Candice Bethke
Karin Gustafson
Rachel Pildis
Jessica Roberts
Laura Jones
Dianne Hensel
Jordan Bratlien
Dawn Gelonese
Stephanie Pisciola
Lucas Gamble
Alyssa Gamble
Melissa Wilhelmi
Sherri Pedersen
Michael Ruiz
Alexis Ruiz
Madelin White
Melissa Bortles
Michele Miner
Spencer Soyk
Sophie Goodwin
Steve Soyk

2021 New Lenox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Manhattan IL
Homer Glen IL
New Lenox IL
Joliet IL
New Lenox
Chicago IL
New Lenox
Tinley Park
New Lenox
New Lenox

L

L
L
L
L

L
L
L
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
Channahon IL
L

New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox

New Lenox
Mokena IL
New Lenox
New Lenox

L
L

L
L
L
New Lenox IL
Saint John IN
Oak Park IL
New Lenox IL
Oswego IL
New Lenox
New Lenox
Joliet IL
New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox
Elwood IL
New Lenox
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
New Lenox
Morris IL
New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox

New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox

L
L

L
L
L

L
L
L
L

L
L
L
L

New Lenox

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
3105 40
3102 47
3283 40
3113 32
3079 33
3236 34
3082 35
3121 36
3099 42
3145 43
1544 31
3147 42
3239 44
3197 60
3146 9
3220 36
3209 54
3164 37
3223 35
3138 43
3215 37
3228 29
1548 58
3084 54
3245 53
3246 14
3067 34
3140 56
3217 55
3227 40
3159 54
1907 58
3075 30
3131 56
3219 35
3130 13
3129 12
3281 40
3216 46
3230 41
3229 8
3279 14
3073 55
3198 52
3240 9
3136 10
3241 40
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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Time Pace
30:39.7 9:53/M
30:43.2 9:55/M
30:49.5 9:57/M

31:03.8 10:01/M
31:06.7 10:02/M
31:09.2 10:03/M
31:09.4 10:03/M
31:19.4 10:06/M
31:19.5 10:06/M
31:27.7 10:09/M
32:01.3 10:20/M
32:02.7 10:20/M
32:05.6 10:21/M
32:05.6 10:21/M
32:12.4 10:23/M
32:20.4 10:26/M
32:38.7 10:32/M
32:44.6 10:34/M
32:46.1 10:34/M
32:46.1 10:34/M
32:59.9 10:39/M
33:02.3 10:39/M
33:03.5 10:40/M
33:20.8 10:45/M
33:21.2 10:46/M
33:21.3 10:46/M
33:53.3 10:56/M
33:56.4 10:57/M
34:00.7 10:58/M
34:14.6 11:03/M
34:43.8 11:12/M
35:01.9 11:18/M
35:01.9 11:18/M
35:19.4 11:24/M
35:19.4 11:24/M
35:21.4 11:24/M
35:22.2 11:25/M
35:33.8 11:28/M
35:41.4 11:31/M
35:55.4 11:35/M
35:55.6 11:35/M
35:57.8 11:36/M
36:00.1 11:37/M
36:05.9 11:39/M
36:08.1 11:39/M
36:08.6 11:40/M
36:09.6 11:40/M

11/21/2021 07:02:49



Race Date
November 20, 2021

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Randy Goodwin
Tricia Travis
Andrew Viola
Leslie’s Reek
Andrea Swanson
Nicki Gloude
Keira Plebanski
Robert Plebanski
Katie Kustusch
Laura Schmidt
Carole Zurales
Stanley Wertelka
Zachary Johnson
Charlotte Omalley
Patrick Omalley
Anthony Johnson
Kristin Stukel
Preston Leos
Stephen Stolzenbach
Audrey Stolzenbach
Harry Scheckel
Peter Lurquin
Debbie Scheckel
Joe Kubik
Judith Kane
Tammi Chavez
Noah Weathers
Nicholas Glass
Sara Weathers
Andrew Bettenhausen
Brandon Bettenhausen
Maureen Coogan-Miller
Penny Ealy
Todd Miner
Colleen Hamilton
Krystle Pretto
Mark White
Sarahanne Troiani
Tammy Troiani
Gabby Farina
Erica Visny
Jane Burnson
Norm Burnson
Jennifer Price
Lisa Berger
Daniel O'Connor
Cynthia Coglianese

2021 New Lenox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Tinley Park IL
New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
L
L
L
L
L

New Lenox

New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox
Tinley Park
Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox
Minooka IL
New Lenox
Crete IL

Crete IL

L

L

Joliet IL

L
L

New Lenox
New Lenox
Mokena IL
Joliet IL

Mokena IL
New Lenox

L
New Lenox IL
Midlothian 1L
Joliet IL

New Lenox IL
Naperville 1L

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL

Chicago IL
Mokena IL

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
3135 42
3257 48
3268 64
3225 39
3254 35
3134 36
3221 12
3222 60
3166 36
3235 46
3284 34
3276 62
3158 15
3211 7
3212 36
3155 43
3252 35
3172 11
3251 40
3247 7
1517 77
3180 36
1543 66
1549 52
3162 39
3085 50
3272 8
3133 30
3273 38
3068 36
3069 9
3091 50
3107 54
3199 53
3141 55
1910 36
3280 45
3262 14
3263 45
3118 26
3269 33
3077 60
3078 64
1547 53
1545 54
3210 69
3090 42
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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Time Pace
36:09.9 11:40/M
36:18.8 11:43/M
36:23.1 11:44/M
36:27.6 11:46/M
36:32.2 11:47/M
36:32.6 11:47/M
36:34.4 11:48/M
36:34.8 11:48/M
36:38.1 11:49/M
36:38.1 11:49/M
36:41.4 11:50/M
36:45.7 11:52/M
37.01.3 11:57/M
37:05.4 11:58/M
37:05.4 11:58/M
37:07.9 11:59/M
37:11.5 12:00/M
37:34.3 12:07/M
37:37.6 12:08/M
37:37.7 12:08/M
37:39.7 12:09/M
37:42.1 12:10/M
38:00.8 12:16/M
38:12.3 12:19/M
38:21.6 12:22/M
38:35.4 12:27/M
38:35.5 12:27/M
38:36.7 12:27/M
38:39.6 12:28/M
38:43.3 12:29/M
38:43.9 12:30/M
39:06.1 12:37/M
39:18.2 12:41/M
39:57.4 12:53/M
40:16.4 12:59/M
40:23.3 13:02/M
40:39.6 13:07/M
40:53.9 13:12/M
40:55.9 13:12/M
40:58.4 13:13/M
40:58.5 13:13/M
41:34.6 13:25/M
41:34.8 13:25/M
41:56.4 13:32/M
41:56.8 13:32/M
42:05.4 13:35/M
43:25.9 14:01/M

11/21/2021 07:02:50



Race Date
November 20, 2021

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Name
Kelli Cleven
Elizabeth McDivitt
Laura Stewart
Charlotte Majewski
Kimberly Majewski
Roman Leos
Raul Leos Il
Teagan Sherrie
Jennifer Sherrie
Jake White
Ryan Jastrzab
Youlanda Burnett
Kristen Jastrzab
Joanne Saleme
Carol Dohrn
Dan Murtaugh
Debbie Murtaugh
Melissa Mrozowski
Rosaria Arrabito
Elaina Troiani
John Troiani
Ken Babbitt
Dawn White
Stephanie Issendorf
Kim Kwak
Candice Livingston

Judy Van Lonkhuyzen

2021 New Lenox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Arlington Heights IL

L
L
L
L
L

New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox

New Lenox

New Lenox Lenox IL
New Lenox Lenox IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Joliet IL

New Lenox IL
Naperville 1L
New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox

New Lenox
Plainfield IL
New Lenox IL
Homer Glen IL
Homer Glen IL

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
3089 25
1904 41
3244 52
3182 10
3185 41
3173 9
3174 48
3238 13
3237 42
3278 11
3153 44
3076 56
3151 40
3234 62
3101 70
3207 53
3208 57
3204 41
3060 50
3260 12
3261 46
3063 44
3277 45
3148 43
3167 46
3179 40
3267 50
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Time Pace
44:09.9 14:15/M
44:47.6 14:27/IM
45:09.5 14:34/IM
45:30.4 14:41/IM
45:48.9 14:47/M
45:52.6 14:48/M
45:56.2 14:49/M
46:26.8 14:59/M
46:40.9 15:04/M
47:35.9 15:21/M
48:27.8 15:38/M
48:28.1 15:38/M
48:28.4 15:38/M
51:06.7 16:29/M
51:08.8 16:30/M
51:51.9 16:44/M
51:52.3 16:44/M
51:58.4 16:46/M
52:05.9 16:48/M
52:06.1 16:48/M
52:06.1 16:48/M
57:10.4 18:27/M
57:35.1 18:35/M
58:11.2 18:46/M
58:11.4 18:46/M
58:12.8 18:47/M
58:12.9 18:47/M

11/21/2021 07:02:50



